Install - GMPID-M
Drawing No. LP0922
Revised 11/2023
Model GMPID - Graphite® PID Module
Installation Guide
1
	z Dedicated single and dual PID modules for the Graphite
products

Red Lion Controls, Inc.
35 Willow Springs Circle York, PA 17406
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPE DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
Input Modules
Graphite Module, Single PID, Relay and Analog Outputs1 GMP1RA00
Graphite Module, Single PID, Relay and Heater Current Monitor1 GMP1RM00
Graphite Module, Single PID, SSR and Analog Outputs GMP1SA00
Graphite Module, Single PID, SSR and Heater Current Monitor GMP1SM00
Graphite Module, Dual PID, Relay Outputs1 GMP2R000
Graphite Module, Dual PID, Relay and Heater Current Monitor1 GMP2RM00
Graphite Module, Dual PID, SSR Outputs GMP2S000
Graphite Module, Dual PID, SSR and Heater Current Monitor GMP2SM00